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TA-50-PER-P

TA-50-TAC-P

TA-50-COM-P

TA-50-MED-P

SKU

42” x 24” x 78”

42” x 24” x 78”

42” x 24” x 78”

42” x 24” x 78”

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

225 lbs

235 lbs

266 lbs

314 lbs

WEIGHT

1000 lbs

1000 lbs

1000 lbs

1000 lbs

TOTAL SHELF 
CAPACITY*

1

1

2.5

2

NUMBER 
OF SHELVES

FOUR CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE IN 18-GAUGE OR 14-GAUGE STEEL

Adjustable Shelf

Shelf Dividers

Adjustable Hooks

Wardrobe Rod

Body Armor Rack

PUNCHED VENTILATION
Allows air flow while maintaining structural integrity under 
load pressure, unlike expanded metal

KITS AVAILABLE
Kits are available to retrofit units in the field for flexibility 
and ease

LONG-LASTING DURABILITY
18-gauge and 14-gauge steel is reinforced and MIG welded by 
hand to provide robust protection year after year

3-POINT LOCKING
Optimizes security with durable theft protection and prevents 
weak points or forced entry

CAST HANDLE
Sturdy, heavy design for extensive use, can be secured with 
a standard padlock

LOCKING SHELF
Shelves can be adjusted and locked into place for convenience 
and security

PROPRIETARY HINGES
Specialized design for lasting durability and smooth, 
continuous closure

FLUSH & REINFORCED BASE
Flushed design for easy storage with a reinforced base to keep 
bottom shelf from warping

Doors & Sides

Doors & Sides

Door Window

Door Window

VENTILATION

TA-50-PER-P

TA-50-PER-L

TA-50-TAC-P

TA-50-TAC-L

TA-50-COM-P

TA-50-COM-L

TA-50-MED-P

TA-50-MED-L

Adjustable Shelf

Adjustable Hooks

Wardrobe Rod

Adjustable Shelves

Shelf Dividers

Adjustable Hooks

Side Mount Shelf

Adjustable Shelves

Adjustable Hooks

Removable Bins

Drawer with Dividers

PERSONAL TACTICAL COMMUNICATION MEDICAL
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TA-50-PER-L

TA-50-TAC-L

TA-50-COM-L

TA-50-MED-L

42” x 24” x 78”

42” x 24” x 78”

42” x 24” x 78”

42” x 24” x 78”

328 lbs

346 lbs

380 lbs

455 lbs

1200 lbs

1200 lbs

1200 lbs

1200 lbs

1

1

2.5

2

Doors & Sides

Doors & Sides

Door Window

Door Window14
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*Max load capacity of wardrobe rod is 300 lbs

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

WARRANTY

25 Year

25 Year

25 Year

25 Year




