







FOUR CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE IN 18-GAUGE OR 14-GAUGE STEEL

PERSONAL

- Adjustable Shelf
- Adjustable Hooks
- Wardrobe Rod

AND THE SECOND S

TACTICAL

- Adjustable Shelf
- Shelf Dividers
- Adjustable Hooks
- Wardrobe Rod
- Body Armor Rack



COMMUNICATION

- Adjustable Shelves
- ☑ Shelf Dividers
- Adjustable Hooks
- Side Mount Shelf



MEDICAL

- Adjustable Shelves
- Adjustable Hooks
- ☑ Removable Bins
- Drawer with Dividers

TA-50-PER-P

TA-50-PER-L

TA-50-TAC-P

TA-50-TAC-L

TA-50-COM-P

TA-50-COM-L

TA-50-MED-P

TA-50-MED-L

PUNCHED VENTILATION

Allows air flow while maintaining structural integrity under load pressure, unlike expanded metal

KITS AVAILABLE

Kits are available to retrofit units in the field for flexibility and ease

LONG-LASTING DURABILITY

18-gauge and 14-gauge steel is reinforced and MIG welded by hand to provide robust protection year after year

3-POINT LOCKING

Optimizes security with durable theft protection and prevents weak points or forced entry

CAST HANDLE

Sturdy, heavy design for extensive use, can be secured with a standard padlock

LOCKING SHELF

Shelves can be adjusted and locked into place for convenience and security

PROPRIETARY HINGES

Specialized design for lasting durability and smooth, continuous closure

FLUSH & REINFORCED BASE

Flushed design for easy storage with a reinforced base to keep bottom shelf from warping

	SKU	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	NUMBER OF SHELVES	TOTAL SHELF CAPACITY*	VENTILATION	WARRANTY	WEIGHT
18 GAUGE	TA-50-PER-P	42" x 24" x 78"	1	1000 lbs	Doors & Sides	10 Year	225 lbs
	TA-50-TAC-P	42" x 24" x 78"	1	1000 lbs	Doors & Sides	10 Year	235 lbs
	TA-50-COM-P	42" x 24" x 78"	2.5	1000 lbs	Door Window	10 Year	266 lbs
	TA-50-MED-P	42" x 24" x 78"	2	1000 lbs	Door Window	10 Year	314 lbs
14 GAUGE	TA-50-PER-L	42" x 24" x 78"	1	1200 lbs	Doors & Sides	25 Year	328 lbs
	TA-50-TAC-L	42" x 24" x 78"	1	1200 lbs	Doors & Sides	25 Year	346 lbs
	TA-50-COM-L	42" x 24" x 78"	2.5	1200 lbs	Door Window	25 Year	380 lbs
	TA-50-MED-L	42" x 24" x 78"	2	1200 lbs	Door Window	25 Year	455 lbs